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Your 2025 dates
Editorial schedule

15/01

12/02

12/03

30/04

21/05

02/07

01/10

03/12

Parcours Sup / Career Guidance

Work-Study Programs

Bachelor’s Business School Rankings

Schools and the Ecological Transition

Bachelor’s Degrees Business School Rankings

Special High School Graduation Edition

Back-to-School Special

MBA / Master's / MSc

Schedule subject to change – contact us
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