Le Parisien Étudiant Your 2025 dates Editorial schedule

15/01	Parcours Sup / Career Guidance
12/02	Work-Study Programs
12/03	Bachelor's Business School Rankings
30/04	Schools and the Ecological Transition
21/05	Bachelor's Degrees Business School Rankings
02/07	Special High School Graduation Edition
01/10	Back-to-School Special
03/12	MBA / Master's / MSc





